BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302 006 (Rajasthan), Ph.: 9214018877 CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646, Website: www.bflfin.com, E-mail: bfldevelopersagmail.com

Ref. No.: BFL/2024-25/80 Date: February 11, 2025

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 (Maharashtra)

Scrip Code: 539662

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement pertaining to Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for Quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024, published in the following newspapers on February 11, 2025:

- 1. Financial Express in English Language (National daily newspaper)
- 2. Business Remedies in Hindi Language (Daily newspaper of the State)

The same has been made available on the Company website www.bflfin.com.

This is for your intimation and records.

Thanking you,
Yours Sincerely,
FOR BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED

ILMA SUZA

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

MEMBERSHIP NO.: A70063

Encl:- A/a

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur- 302006, Ph.: 9214018877
CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646, W: www.bflfin.com, E: bfldevelopers@gmail.com
Extract of Un- Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended on
December 31, 2024 prepared in compliance with the the Indian Accounting Standarad (Ind-AS)
(Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

	Quarte	Nine Months Ended	
Particulars	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	11.95	1312.01	1678.69
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	-464.78	276.45	416.78
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-464.78	276.45	416.78
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-464.78	276.45	416.78
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	-464.78	276.45	416.78
(face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1020.35	1020.35	1020.35
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) 8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)			-
(for continuing and discontinuing operations)- 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	-4.56	2.71	4.08

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2024 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Monday, Februray 10, 2025 subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securitied and Exchange Board of India (Listing Dhigations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months un-audited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.bflfin.com.2. The un-audited standalone financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (the ""Ind AS"") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

Date : February 10, 2024 For BFL Asset Finvest Limited Sd/. Place : Jaipur Mahendra Kumar Beid (Managing Director) DIN:- 00009828

PUBLIC NOTICE

MAHARAJA SHRI BIR PRATAP SINGH DEO H H (Deceased) holding 960 shares of Face Value Rs. 10/- in United Breweries Limited having its registered office at UB Tower, UB City, # 24 Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru, Kamataka, 560001 in Folio UB000389 bearing Share Certificate Number 133 with Distinctive Numbers from 2766218 - 2767177.

I, PRITHVI BIR SINGHDEO (PAN-ARLPS1006Q), being the claimant, hereby give notice that the said Share Certificate(s) are lost and we have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate Share Certificates and exchange of the same with Face Value Rs.10/-certificate.

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in anyway with the said Share Certificate. The Company has informed me that if they do not receive any objection within 15 days from the date of issue of this advertisement for withholding of transfer to IEPF Authority, Company will submit its response to IEPF Authority for transferring the aforesaid shares to the demat account of the undersigned, after which no claim will be entertained by the company in that behalf.

Place : Jaipur Prithvi Bir Singhdeo
Date : 11.02.2025 Folio No : UB000389

INT E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

ne properties of Shri Ramani Resorts and Hotels Private Limited under the Insolvency and n Regulation 32 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) ale of immovable assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets st Act, 2002 ("SARFAESI ACT, 2002") read with Appendix IV-A and proviso to Rule 8(6) of the les, 2002

DRTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

ned as "Borrower" / "Corporate debtor") CIN: U55101TN2011PTC080728

ess 8/42, Maharaja Surya Road, Alwarpet, Chennai 600018 & Mr.P R Shanmugam (herein mentioned as "Guarantor")

/2 & 202/5A, Suchindram Temple Road, Suchindram, Nagarkoil- 629704 regn: IBBI/IPA 001/IP/P00937/2017-2018/11541) appointed vide order of the NCLT, 1037/CHE/2023 in Petition No. CP (IB) 22/CHE/2022 dated 13th July 2023 is: INNOV8, 2nd Floor, SKCL Tech Square, SIDCO Industrial Estate, Guindy, 132 Contact: +91 97896 72486 Email:resolution.ramani@gmail.com,

en to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower and Guarantors for Sale of the ted in the site as described below under Regulation 32 and 33 of the Insolvency and tion Process) Regulations, 2016 ("Liquidation Regulations"). The building forms part of the juidator under section 35(f) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy, 2016 ("IBC"). This sale is jointly the Corporate Debtor mortgaged/charged with the secured creditors, State Bank of India under SARFAESI ACT, 2002 read with Appendix IV and proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security 2 on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS", "WHATEVER THERE IS" AND "NO RECOURSE

, the 12th of March 2025 from 11.00 a.m. to 04.00 p.m. limited extension of 5 minutes each)

or representative: Mrs. B. Sindu, AGM SBI SAM Branch, Chennai.

b:+918838338084

Ashok Seshadri. Email: resolution.ramani@gmail.com, Mobile: +919789672486

DESCRIPTION OF THE ASSET ALONG WITH LAND DETAILS: SALE OF CORPORATE ASSETS THROUGH AUCTION.

	Reserve Price in Rs.	EMD in Rs.	Remarks		
to State ESI ACT, es/29.64 s: 202/2 ple Road, 4 i Resorts	5,16,70,444 (land		In order to maximise the value, the asset of Sri Ramani Resorts and Hotels Private Limited (in Iquidation) are being sold jointly with the parcels of land owned by Mr. P R Shanmugam, the Promoter of Sri Ramani Resorts and Hotels Private Limited and mortgaged to State Bank of India, the Secured lender.		
of Semi urveyno:	4,00,00,000 And building 1,16,70,444)	51,67,044	The land is given on lease to Sri Ramani Resort and Hotels Private Limited for a period of 30 years from 17th day of June 2014.		
n Temple			The lenders have taken symbolic possession of the said Land & Building on 03.11.2016.		
Same manager					

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice

Tender No: T No.172/2024-25/SE/Q

JJM-Augmentation of CWSS to Chithara and adjoining panchayaths -Construction of 9m dia well cum Pump house, supply, and laying of pumping main EMD: Rs. 500000 Tender fee: Rs. 16540+2978 Last Date for submitting &hder: 04-03-2025 02:00:pm Phone: 0474 2745293 Website: www.kwa.ker4a.gov.in.

KWA-JB-GL-6-1124-2024-25

Superintending Engineer PH Circle Kollam

PUBLIC NOTICE

Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited

SEBI Registration No.: INZ000158836

Member of Multi Commodity Exchange of India Limited (MCX) Member ID 55930, BSE Limited (BSE) Clearing No.: 446, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Member ID 10412

Notice is hereby given that the following Authorised Person is/are no longer affiliated as Authorised Person of Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited with effect from 06 February 2025, any person henceforth dealing with below mentioned Authorised Person should do so at their own risk. Motilal Oswal Financial Services Limited, shall not be liable for any dealing with them.

Name of the Authorised Person : ABHINASH SHEAKHAR
Trade name of the Authorised Person : ABHINASH SHEAKHAR

Exchange	Authorised Person Registration Number	Authorised Person Registration Date
BSE	AP0104460170857	18 December 2017
NSE	AP0297105511	21 June 2022
MCX	MCX/AP/123682	19 February 2019
NCDEX	119005	19 February 2019

Address of AP : 210, 2ND FLOOR, VIKASH COMPLEX, NIRMAN VIHAR EAST, EAST DELHI, DELHI - 110 092.

Reasons : Non-adherence to Compliance

In case of any queries, investors are requested to inform **Motilal Oswal Financial**Services Limited at the following address within 15 days from the date of issuing this notice:

संपूर्ण रेल कंसाइनमेंट को बुक किया



आपूर्ति श्रुंखला दक्षता बढ़ाने और ग्राहकों की मांगों को पूरा करने की अपनी चल रही प्रतिबद्धता के हिस्से के रूप में, एक्यूरेसी शिपिंग लिमिटेड ने कंजाइनमेंट के लिए एक समर्पित रेल सेवा हासिल की है। संपूर्ण रेल बुकिंग माल परिवहन के लिए एक सुव्यवस्थित और विश्वसनीय प्रक्रिया सुनिश्चित करती है, जो कंपनी के लॉजिस्टिक्स परिचालन के लिए एक महत्वपूर्ण मील का पत्थर है। एक्युरेसी शिपिंग लिमिटेड के प्रबंध निदेशक विनय त्रिपाठी ने कहा, 'हम अपनी लॉजिस्टिक्स क्षमताओं को बढ़ाने के लिए यह कदम आगे बढ़ाने के लिए उत्साहित हैं।यह कदम परिचालन दक्षता को अनुकुलित करने, लीड समय को कम करने और हमारे ग्राहकों को बेहतर सेवा प्रदान करने की हमारी रणनीति के अनुरूप है। संपूर्ण रेल बुकिंग लॉजिरिटक्स बुनियादी ढांचे और परिचालन उत्कृष्टता में हमारे चल रहे निवेश को दर्शाती है।

बोट: कंपनी के शेयर में निवेश करने से पूर्व निवेशकों को पंजीकृत निवेश सलाहकारों की सलाह लेनी चाहिए।

। को समाप्त होने वाले ामों की घोषणा की



दिसंबर 2024 को समाप्त नौ महीने की ौरान व्यक्तिगत रूप से कुल 1,17,10,505 बेची गई जबकि 31 दिसंबर 2023 को ौ महीने की अवधि में 1,25,56,046 बेची गई थीं. यानि 6.73 प्रतिशत की कमी गई। इसी प्रकार की बढ़ोतरी प्रीमियम आधार (एपीई), नए व्यवसाय का मूल्य में दर्ज की गई।

ाईसी के सीईओ और एमडी सिद्धांत महांति ने ारा ध्येय और रणनीति गतिशीलता वातावरण प्राहकों की जरूरतों को पूरा करने के लिए

अपने उत्पाद और चैनल मिश्रण को बदलने की दिशा में निरंतर बनी हुई है। 31 दिसंबर 2024 को समाप्त नौ महीने की अवधि के लिए व्यक्तिगत व्यवसाय के लिए असहभागी शेयर पिछले वर्ष की इसी अवधि के लिए 14.04 की तुलना में एपीआई आधार पर 27.68 प्रतिशत बढ़ गया। आने वाले महीनों में हमारे डिजिटल परिवर्तन पहलों के परिणाम दिखाई देंगे। हम अपने सीी। हितधारकों के प्रति उनके समर्थन के लिए आभारी हैं क्योंकि हम अपने व्यवसाय को तेजी से

बदलते उद्योग परिदश्य के अनुसार, अनुकूलित, पुनर्कात्पित और पुनः व्यवस्थित करते हैं।

बीएफएल एसेट फिनवेस्ट लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 1, तारानगर, अजमेर रोड, जयपुर-302006, फोन : 9214018877 CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646, W: www.bflfin.com, E: bfldevelopers@gmail.com 31 दिसम्बर 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही / नौमाही के लिए स्टैण्डएलॉन गैर अंकेक्षित विलीय परिणामों के विवरणॉ

का सार भारतीय लेखा मानको (आईएनडी-एएस) के अनुपालन में तैयार (शेयर डाटा को छोड़कर रु. लाखों मे

142 11	समाप्त	समाप्त नीमाही	
विवरण	31.12.2024 (गैर अंकेक्षित)	31.12.2023 (गैर अंकेक्षित)	31.12.2024 (गैर अंकेक्षित)
1. परिचालनों से कुल आय 2. अवधि का शुद्ध लाभ /(हानि)	11.95	1312.01	1678.69
1. परिवालनों से कुल आय 2. अवधि का गुद्ध लाभ /(हानि) (कर, असाधारण और /या असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले) 3. कर के पहले शुद्ध लाभ /(हानि) (असाधारण और /या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) 4. कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ /(हानि) (असाधारण और /या असाधारण वस्तुएं) 5. अवधि के शिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) के लिए लाभ /हानि 6. समता अंश पूंची 7. दिखं (पूर्व ल्खा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पूनर्मृल्यांकन रिजर्ष के अतिरिकत) 8. आय प्रति श्रोय (र 5. 10 / – प्रति का)	-464.78	276.45	416.78
(असाधारण और ⁄या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) 4. कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ ⁄(हानि)	-464.78	276.45	416.78
(असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुएं) इ. अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय	-464.78	276.45	416.78
(कर के बाद) के लिए लाभ/हानि	-464.78	276.45	416.78
त. र. रिज़र्ब (पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पूनर्मूल्यांकन	1020.35	1020.35	1020.35
	150	0.5%	9,76
(संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए)- 1 मूल 2 तरल	-4.56	2.71	4.08

्राम्या २ (१) ३ । १८सम्बर २०24 का समाप्त तिमाही / नीमाही के लिए गैर अंकेक्षित विलीय परिणामों के विस्तृत ग्रारूप का स फरवरी, २०25 को आयोजित संबंधित मीटिंग में अंकेक्षण समिति ने उपरोक्त परिणामों की सपीक्षा की है एवं निदंशक मण्डल मंजुरी दे ही है। साविधिक लेखा परीक्षकों हारा सीमित समीक्षा और संबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता विनियम ३३ के तहत स्टॉक एकमजेज के पार्श नामा किस्ता यम् ३३ के तहत स्टॉक एक्सरेज के साथ दायर किया गया । समाप्त तिमाही / नौयाही के गैर अंकेश्वित विलीय परिणामों का संपर्ण पारूप बा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेक्साईट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.bfflin.com पर उपलब्ध है। (2) कंपनी के गैर अंकीक्ष स्टैण्डअलोन बिलीय परिणाम भारतीय लेखा मानकॉ (आईएनडी-एएस) के अनुसार कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कि। वास्ते- बीएफएल एसेट फिनबेस्ट लिमिटेड दिनांक : फरवरी 10, 2025

हस्ता./-महेन्द्र कुमार बैंद (प्रबन्ध निदेशक) DIN: 00009828

सिलगो रिटेल लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः थी-11, महालक्ष्मी नगर, जवाहर लाल नेहरू मार्ग, जयपुर-302017 फोन नं. : +91-7055570555 वेबसाईटः www.silgo.in, ई-मेल : info@silgo.in । सीआईएनः L36911RJ2016PL1049036

31 दिसंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए अनांकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (प्रति शेयर आंकड़ों को छोड़कर रुपये लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2024 अनांकेक्षित	समाप्त तिमाही 30.9.2024 अंकेक्षित	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2023 अनाकेक्षित	समाप्त नौ माही 31.12.2024 अंनाकेक्षित	समाप्त नौ माही 31.12.2023 अनाकेक्षित	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2024 अंकेक्षित
1.	प्रचलनों से कुल आय	1015.34	641.84	868.74	2784.97	2490.73	3503.39
	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाम / (हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं / अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	132.94	107.37	122.00	364.56	298.30	423.40
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/ अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	132.94	107.37	122,00	364.56	298.30	423.40
	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	100.72	80.08	91.26	274.19	221.62	315.23
	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाग/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)	100.72	80.08	91.26	274.19	221.62	312.49
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1849.68	1849.68	1027.00	1849.68	1027.00	1849.68
7.	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अंकेक्षित नुलनपत्र में दर्शाई गई पुर्नमूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)			-		9	3558.68
8.	प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 10/ – प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध परिचालनों हेतु) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)						
	1. मूल	0.54	0.43	0.89	1.48	2.16	3.00
U	2. अवमिश्रित	0.54	0.43	0.89	1.48	2.16	3.00

परिणाम, ऑडिटर की सीमित समीक्षा रिपोर्ट के साथ, कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.silgo.in पर पोस्ट किए गए हैं और क्यूआर कोड को स्कैन करके उन तक पहुंचा जा सकता है।

ध्यान दें : उपरोक्त सूचना सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 (1) के साथ पढ़े गए विनियम 33 के अनुसार है।



निदेशक मण्डल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से सिलगो रिटेल लिमिटेड

नितिन जैन

RG HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

tered office: 321 S.M. Lodha Complex, Near Shastri Circle, Udaipur an 313001, CIN: L65922RJ1999PLC015440, Ph..: 0294-2561882, !609, Email: info@srghousing.com, Website: www.srghousing.com

ENDUM / ADDENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY AL MEETING TO BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY, 19 FEBRUARY, 2025.

rdinary General Meeting (EGM) of the Shareholders of SRG HOUSING FINANCE "Company") is being convened on Wednesday, Feb 19, 2025 at 12.15 p.m. IST at Office of the Company at 12, SRG House, Opp Paras Health Hospital, ura, Udaipur Rajasthan 313001. The Notice of the EGM ("EGM Notice") was d to the Shareholders of the Company on January 24, 2025, in due compliance provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and rules made thereunder, read with ssued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India,

the attention of all the members of the Company towards the EGM Notice dated 12, 2025 inter-alia, for point number 11 of the Explanatory Statement of Special n pertaining to Item No. 1 as detailed in the said Notice. This Corrigendum n is being issued with respect to the typo error taken place in mentioning of the of Shares of the Public Shareholding in Post issue segment at point number 11, Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue". The ic shareholding under point number B(3)(v) that is Resident Individuals holding hare capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs, signifying the Sub-Total (v) in the said Notice, as 45,52,829 which is in fact 31,15,418 and therefore, to be read as 31,15,418 larly, the total public shareholding under point number B(3)(vii) that is Bodies , signifying the Sub-Total (vii) in the said Notice, is stated as 2,63,844 which is in 1,844 and therefore, to be read as 16,31,844 only.

gendum / Addendum shall also be available for download at the website of the i.e. https://srghousing.com/

daipur

For SRG Housing Finance Limited (Sd/-) Divya Kothari (Company Secretary) M.No- A57307

प्रबन्धक निदेशक दिनांक : 10 फरवरी, 2025 DIN: 00935911

सीान : जयपुर